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Session 6

MON 21 OCT 2024   - MORNING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 161  (33-35kg) PARTIK HAR

SACHIN HAR

RED WP 5:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GUJ NICKOLAS DEL

RAJ

ASM

CHT

UP

HAWA SINGH

SAMBU

DHURAB JOYTI

C M THAKUR

MUKESH

30:27

30:27

30:27

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

2 162  (33-35kg) SONDI ANWESH AP

JENLAT MOINYAK ARU BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR SANDEEP DEL

HAR

RAJ

UTK

BEN

SAVITA RAWAT

POOJA

LALIT

PRIYANKA

ARVIND

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 163  (35-37kg) AYUSH MAH

SHIVAM HAR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BEN ARVIND ASM

UP

RAJ

UTK

DEL

DHURAB JOYTI

MUKESH

SAMBU

ASHWANI

HAWA SINGH

30:27

27:30

28:29

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 164  (35-37kg) VINAY HAR

SYED ADAHAD AHMED TEL BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHT C M THAKUR RAJ

DEL

UTK

GUJ

UP

LALIT

SAVITA RAWAT

PRIYANKA

NICKOLAS

MUKESH

28:29

27:30

28:29

28:29

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 165  (37-40kg) RISHABH NARA HAR

LAKHWINDER SINGH HAR

RED WP 4:3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK ASHWANI RAJ

DEL

BEN

ASM

UTK

SAMBU

HAWA SINGH

ARVIND

DHURAB JOYTI

PRIYANKA

30:27

30:27

28:29

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

6 166  (37-40kg) GAURAV HAR

NIYA CHERI ARU

RED WP 5:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK PRIYANKA GUJ

CHT

UP

DEL

RAJ

NICKOLAS

C M THAKUR

MUKESH

SAVITA RAWAT

LALIT

30:27

29:28

28:29

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

7 167  (40-43kg) CHIRAG HAR

NELLA NARENDERA KUMAR AP BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM DHURAB JOYTI UP

BEN

HAR

RAJ

UTK

MUKESH

ARVIND

POOJA

SAMBU

ASHWANI

28:29

27:30

29:28

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

8 168  (40-43kg) DEV HAR

ABHAY PRATAP DEL BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GUJ NICKOLAS CHT

RAJ

DEL

UTK

HAR

C M THAKUR

LALIT

HAWA SINGH

PRIYANKA

SANDEEP

28:29

28:29

27:30

28:29

29:28
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RED

BLUE

9 169  (43-46kg) VEERAJ LAMA HAR

SHAIL HAR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ LALIT UTK

ASM

DEL

DEL

RAJ

ASHWANI

DHURAB JOYTI

SAVITA RAWAT

HAWA SINGH

SAMBU

30:27

28:29

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

10 170  (43-46kg) SAGAR UP

NAITIK YADAV HAR

RED WP 4:3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK PRIYANKA HAR

GUJ

CHT

BEN

UP

POOJA

NICKOLAS

C M THAKUR

ARVIND

MUKESH

29:28

29:28

29:28

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

11 171  (46-49kg) GURMEL HAR

VINAY HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BEN ARVIND DEL

UTK

ASM

RAJ

RAJ

HAWA SINGH

ASHWANI

DHURAB JOYTI

LALIT

SAMBU

28:29

27:30

27:30

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

12 172  (46-49kg) VISHAL UTK

LANCHEBA SINGH MOIBUNG MAN BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL HAWA SINGH GUJ

HAR

UP

HAR

DEL

NICKOLAS

SANDEEP

MUKESH

POOJA

SAVITA RAWAT

28:29

28:29

27:30

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

13 173  (49-52kg) MILAN DEL

VIKASH HAR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHT C M THAKUR RAJ

RAJ

ASM

UTK

BEN

LALIT

SAMBU

DHURAB JOYTI

PRIYANKA

ARVIND

30:27

29:28

30:27

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

14 174  (49-52kg) KENLI DINI ARU

TASSO BEI ARU BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR POOJA DEL

GUJ

HAR

UTK

UP

SAVITA RAWAT

NICKOLAS

SANDEEP

ASHWANI

MUKESH

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

15 175  (52-55kg) NIVESH UP

LAKASHAY HAR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM DHURAB JOYTI RAJ

DEL

UTK

CHT

BEN

SAMBU

HAWA SINGH

PRIYANKA

C M THAKUR

ARVIND

29:28

30:27

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

16 176  (52-55kg) PRASHANT MISHAR UP

NELSON KHWAIRA KPAM MAN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL SAVITA RAWAT HAR

HAR

RAJ

GUJ

UTK

SANDEEP

POOJA

LALIT

NICKOLAS

ASHWANI

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:27

30:27
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RED

BLUE

17 177  (55-58kg) LAKSHAY PHOGAT UP

AMIT KUMAR PAL UP

RED WP 5:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR SANDEEP UTK

CHT

BEN

RAJ

DEL

PRIYANKA

C M THAKUR

ARVIND

SAMBU

HAWA SINGH

30:27

28:29

29:28

28:29

30:27

RED

BLUE

18 178  (55-58kg) SANTOSH MAH

KHUNDOM LANCHENBA MEETI MAN

RED WP 4:3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UP MUKESH ASM

DEL

GUJ

RAJ

HAR

DHURAB JOYTI

SAVITA RAWAT

NICKOLAS

LALIT

POOJA

30:27

29:28

28:29

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

19 179  (58-61kg) MAYANK RAJ

DHEERAJ HAR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK ASHWANI HAR

RAJ

DEL

CHT

UTK

SANDEEP

LALIT

HAWA SINGH

C M THAKUR

PRIYANKA

30:27

29:28

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

20 180  (58-61kg) DEEP KANDPAL DEL

YENGKHOM ABINASH MAN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR POOJA BEN

ASM

GUJ

UP

HAR

ARVIND

DHURAB JOYTI

NICKOLAS

MUKESH

SANDEEP

30:27

30:27

30:26

30:26

30:27

RED

BLUE

21 181  (61-64kg) ARYAN DHULL HAR

HONEY BHATI UP BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ SAMBU CHT

UTK

HAR

DEL

UP

C M THAKUR

PRIYANKA

POOJA

HAWA SINGH

MUKESH

18:20

18:20

18:20

18:20

19:19

RED

BLUE

22 182  (61-64kg) PUSHPJEET SINGH DEL

LAKSHAY HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GUJ NICKOLAS DEL

HAR

UTK

BEN

RAJ

SAVITA RAWAT

SANDEEP

ASHWANI

ARVIND

LALIT

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

23 183  (64-67kg) HIMANSHU HAR

SAMMAN KR MISHRA BEN

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHT C M THAKUR UP

BEN

UTK

HAR

RAJ

MUKESH

ARVIND

PRIYANKA

SANDEEP

SAMBU

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

24 184  (64-67kg) ABHAY RATHI UP

VANSH BASIWAL HAR

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BEN ARVIND HAR

UP

RAJ

UTK

DEL

SANDEEP

MUKESH

LALIT

ASHWANI

HAWA SINGH

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

25 185  (67-70kg) ANSHUL KHASA HAR

DAKSH YADAV DEL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR

DEL

CHT

UTK

GUJ

POOJA

HAWA SINGH

C M THAKUR

PRIYANKA

NICKOLAS

30:27

29:28

30:27

29:28

30:26

RED

BLUE

26 186  (67-70kg) KARTIK DAGAR HAR

AKHIL GUISAIN UTK BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UP MUKESH RAJ

DEL

BEN

RAJ

UTK

LALIT

SAVITA RAWAT

ARVIND

SAMBU

ASHWANI

27:30

28:29

28:29

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

27 187  (70-70+kg) MUKUL DABAS CHD

GURIQBL SINGH PUN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL SAVITA RAWAT GUJ

CHT

UTK

RAJ

BEN

NICKOLAS

C M THAKUR

PRIYANKA

SAMBU

ARVIND

27:30

28:29

28:29

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

28 188  (70-70+kg) TANISH RAHUL HAR

KESHAV DESWAL HAR

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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