RECCOMBINED NATIONAL TALENT HUNT SUB JUNIOR BOYS PROGRAMMET2024-25

Session Results

End

Session 6

MON 21 OCT 2024 - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	161	(33-35kg)		RED BLUE	PARTIK SACHIN		HAR HAR	RED	WP	5:2	
			Referee:	GUJ	NICKOLAS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RAJ ASM CHT	HAWA SINGH SAMBU DHURAB JOYTI C M THAKUR MUKESH			30:27 30:27 30:27 28:29 28:29
2	162	(33-35kg)		RED BLUE	SONDI ANWESH JENLAT MOINYAK		AP ARU	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	-	SANDEEP	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL HAR RAJ UTK	SAVITA RAWAT POOJA LALIT PRIYANKA ARVIND			27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
3	163	(35-37kg)		RED BLUE	AYUSH SHIVAM		MAH HAR	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	BEN	ARVIND	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UP RAJ UTK	DHURAB JOYTI MUKESH SAMBU ASHWANI HAWA SINGH			30:27 27:30 28:29 28:29 27:30
4	164	(35-37kg)		RED	VINAY		HAR				
4	104	(35-37 kg)		BLUE	SYED ADAHAD AHMED		TEL	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	СНТ	C M THAKUR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL UTK GUJ	LALIT SAVITA RAWAT PRIYANKA NICKOLAS MUKESH			28:29 27:30 28:29 28:29 30:27
5	165	(37-40kg)		RED BLUE	RISHABH NARA LAKHWINDER SINGH		HAR HAR	RED	WP	4:3	
			Referee:	UTK	ASHWANI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL BEN ASM	SAMBU HAWA SINGH ARVIND DHURAB JOYTI PRIYANKA			30:27 30:27 28:29 29:28 28:29
6	166	(37-40kg)		RED BLUE	GAURAV NIYA CHERI		HAR ARU	RED	WP	5:2	
			Referee:	UTK	PRIYANKA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHT UP DEL	NICKOLAS C M THAKUR MUKESH SAVITA RAWAT LALIT			30:27 29:28 28:29 29:28 28:29
7	167	(40-43kg)		RED BLUE	CHIRAG NELLA NARENDERA KUMAR		HAR AP	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	ASM	DHURAB JOYTI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BEN HAR RAJ	MUKESH ARVIND POOJA SAMBU ASHWANI			28:29 27:30 29:28 27:30 27:30
8	168	(40-43kg)		RED	DEV		HAR				
				BLUE	ABHAY PRATAP		DEL	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	GUJ	NICKOLAS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RAJ DEL UTK	C M THAKUR LALIT HAWA SINGH PRIYANKA SANDEEP			28:29 28:29 27:30 28:29 29:28

RECCOMBINED NATIONAL TALENT HUNT SUB JUNIOR BOYS PROGRAMMET2024-25

Session Results

असीमित क Endless energ

Session 6

MON 21 OCT 2024 - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	169	(43-46kg)		RED BLUE	VEERAJ LAMA SHAIL		HAR HAR	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	RAJ	LALIT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM DEL DEL	ASHWANI DHURAB JOYTI SAVITA RAWAT HAWA SINGH SAMBU			30:27 28:29 29:28 30:27 30:27
10	170	(43-46kg)		RED BLUE	SAGAR NAITIK YADAV		UP HAR	RED	WP	4:3	
			Referee:		PRIYANKA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR GUJ CHT BEN	POOJA NICKOLAS C M THAKUR ARVIND MUKESH			29:28 29:28 29:28 27:30 27:30
11	171	(46-49kg)		RED BLUE	GURMEL VINAY		HAR HAR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		ARVIND	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL UTK ASM RAJ	HAWA SINGH ASHWANI DHURAB JOYTI LALIT SAMBU			28:29 27:30 27:30 28:29 28:29
12	172	(46-49kg)		RED BLUE	VISHAL LANCHEBA SINGH MOIBUNG		UTK MAN	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:		HAWA SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GUJ HAR UP HAR	NICKOLAS SANDEEP MUKESH POOJA SAVITA RAWAT			28:29 28:29 27:30 29:28 28:29
13	173	(49-52kg)		RED	MILAN		DEL	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	BLUE CHT	VIKASH C M THAKUR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RAJ ASM UTK	LALIT SAMBU DHURAB JOYTI PRIYANKA ARVIND			30:27 29:28 30:27 29:28 29:28
14	174	(49-52kg)		RED	KENLI DINI		ARU				
			Referee:	BLUE HAR	TASSO BEI POOJA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GUJ HAR UTK	BLUE SAVITA RAWAT NICKOLAS SANDEEP ASHWANI MUKESH	WP	5:0	27:30 28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30
15	175	(52-55kg)		RED BLUE	NIVESH LAKASHAY		UP HAR	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	ASM	DHURAB JOYTI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL UTK CHT	SAMBU HAWA SINGH PRIYANKA C M THAKUR ARVIND			29:28 30:27 29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28
16	176	(52-55kg)		RED BLUE	PRASHANT MISHAR NELSON KHWAIRA KPAM		UP MAN	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	DEL	SAVITA RAWAT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR RAJ GUJ	SANDEEP POOJA LALIT NICKOLAS ASHWANI			30:27 29:28 29:28 30:27 30:27

RECCOMBINED NATIONAL TALENT HUNT SUB JUNIOR BOYS PROGRAMMET2024-25

Session Results

असीमित क Endless energ

Session 6

MON 21 OCT 2024 - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
17	177	(55-58kg)		RED BLUE	LAKSHAY PHOGAT AMIT KUMAR PAL		UP UP	RED	WP	5:2	
			Referee:	HAR	SANDEEP	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHT BEN RAJ	PRIYANKA C M THAKUR ARVIND SAMBU HAWA SINGH			30:27 28:29 29:28 28:29 30:27
18	178	(55-58kg)		RED	SANTOSH		МАН	RED	WP	4:3	
10	170	(55-56Kg)		BLUE	KHUNDOM LANCHENBA MEETI		MAN	NEU	VVF	4.5	
			Referee:	UP	MUKESH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL GUJ RAJ	DHURAB JOYTI SAVITA RAWAT NICKOLAS LALIT POOJA			30:27 29:28 28:29 28:29 28:29 27:30
19	179	(58-61kg)		RED BLUE	MAYANK DHEERAJ		RAJ HAR	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		ASHWANI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR RAJ DEL CHT	SANDEEP LALIT HAWA SINGH C M THAKUR PRIYANKA			30:27 29:28 30:27 29:28 30:27
20	180	(58-61kg)		RED BLUE	DEEP KANDPAL YENGKHOM ABINASH		DEL MAN	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	HAR	POOJA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM GUJ UP	ARVIND DHURAB JOYTI NICKOLAS MUKESH SANDEEP			30:27 30:27 30:26 30:26 30:27
21	181	(61-64kg)		RED	ARYAN DHULL		HAR				
21	101	(01-04kg)		BLUE	HONEY BHATI		UP	BLUE	RSC	R3	
			Referee:	RAJ	SAMBU	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK HAR DEL	C M THAKUR PRIYANKA POOJA HAWA SINGH MUKESH			18:20 18:20 18:20 18:20 18:20 19:19
22	182	(61-64kg)		RED	PUSHPJEET SINGH		DEL				
		(BLUE	LAKSHAY		HAR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	GUJ	NICKOLAS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR UTK BEN	SAVITA RAWAT SANDEEP ASHWANI ARVIND LALIT			27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
23	183	(64-67kg)		RED BLUE	HIMANSHU SAMMAN KR MISHRA		HAR BEN	RED	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	CHT	C M THAKUR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BEN UTK HAR	MUKESH ARVIND PRIYANKA SANDEEP SAMBU			
24	184	(64-67kg)		RED BLUE	ABHAY RATHI VANSH BASIWAL		UP HAR	RED	RSC	R2	
			Referee:	BEN	ARVIND	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	up Raj Utk	SANDEEP MUKESH LALIT ASHWANI HAWA SINGH			10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9

RECCOMBINED NATIONAL TALENT HUNT SUB JUNIOR BOYS PROGRAMME 2024-25 INDIA

Session Results

REC En

Session 6

MON 21 OCT 2024 - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
25	185	(67-70kg)		RED BLUE	ANSHUL KHASA DAKSH YADAV		HAR DEL	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL CHT UTK	POOJA HAWA SINGH C M THAKUR PRIYANKA NICKOLAS			30:27 29:28 30:27 29:28 30:26
26	186	(67-70kg)		RED BLUE	KARTIK DAGAR AKHIL GUISAIN		HAR UTK	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	UP	MUKESH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL BEN RAJ	LALIT SAVITA RAWAT ARVIND SAMBU ASHWANI			27:30 28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29 27:30
27	187	(70-70+kg)		RED BLUE	MUKUL DABAS GURIQBL SINGH		CHD PUN	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	DEL	SAVITA RAWAT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHT UTK RAJ	NICKOLAS C M THAKUR PRIYANKA SAMBU ARVIND			27:30 28:29 28:29 27:30 28:29
28	188	(70-70+kg)		RED BLUE	TANISH RAHUL KESHAV DESWAL		HAR HAR	RED	RSC	R3	
			Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2:					-

LEGEND	
Rn	Round nu

umber

RSC

Referee Stops Contest

www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z06_C74 2.0

WP

Win on points